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A place you can look 
forward to coming 
home to, every day. 

If your preferred lifestyle choice is modern living in a 
vibrant and flourishing community, look no further. Box 
Hill has quickly become the prime location for growing 
families and investors because of its proximity to key 
amenities and strong sense of community. 

This Box Hill estate is located at 12 Alan Street, features 
36 premium blocks of land and is ideally located just 
a stroll away from the upcoming Box Hill City Centre 
and dining precinct. It is also just a short drive away 
from Rouse Hill Town Centre and its already thriving 
community. 

Don’t miss out on one of the last opportunities to build 
your brand-new dream home in The Hills.
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Welcome to 
Box Hill



Shopping & Entertainment

Rouse Hill Town Centre and Riverstone Village 
Shopping Centre are both just a short drive away 
packed with specialty stores, a range of restaurants 
and amenities to look after all your needs. With plans 
for the new Box Hill Town Centre underway, you can 
look forward to a family - friendly space that offers 
essential infrastructure, a major supermarket and 
dining precinct.

Parks & Nature
Bringing the community together and enjoying the 
outdoors, Box Hill is surrounded by reserves, outdoor 
parklands and children’s playgrounds. Equinox Drive 
Reserve, Wheelie Park, Slidey Park and Orchard Park 
are just some of the green spaces perfect for families 
and children to enjoy on a sunny day.

Alan St
Box Hill
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Transport
Take advantage of fast and efficient commuting with 
Tallawong Metro Station, Rouse Hill Metro Station 
and Riverstone Train Station just minutes away from 
home, allowing for seamless travel to Sydney CBD, 
Parramatta and beyond. There are also local bus 
routes available servicing commuters between Box 
Hill, Riverstone, Rouse Hill and Castle Hill.

Education
From daycare centres to kindies and schools,  
Box Hill is conveniently positioned around several 
quality education options including Riverstone Public 
School, Rouse Hill Public School, Norwest Christian 
College and Cool Banana’s Childcare and Preschool. 
Western Sydney University Nirimba and Tafe NSW – 
Castle Hill are also just a 20 minute drive away for 
students pursuing a tertiary education.

5



W
INDSOR RD

WINDSOR RD

WINDSOR RD

12 ALAN ST,
BOX HILL

GARFIELD RD E

EDM
OND ST

GARFIELD RD E

SCHOFIELDS RD

GUNTAWONG RD

W
ITHERS RD

THE W
ATER LANE RD

AN
NAN

GROVE
 R

D

COMMERCIAL RD

EDWARDS RD

NELSON RD

MASON RD

OLD PITT TOW
N RD

HYNDS RD

TE
RR

Y 
RD

CUDGEGONG RD

TALLAW
ONG RD

CLARKE ST

HAM
ILTON ST

CROWN ST

HOBART ST

LOFTUS ST

NELSON RD

BO
UN

DA
RY

 R
D

MELBOURNE RD

SYDNEY ST

RIVERSTONE RD

REGENT ST

2KM

3KM

1KM

1KM

2KM

ROUSE HILL
REGIONAL PARK

RIVERSTONE

ROUSE
HILL

TALLAWONG 

ANNANGROVE
GRANTHAM

FARM

BOX HILL

OAKVILLE

RIVERSTONE VILLAGE
SHOPPING CENTRE

BOX HILL 
CITY CENTRE

RIVERSTONE
SPORTS CENTRE

RIVERSTONE
PUBLIC SCHOOL

(K-6)

ROUSE HILL 
ANGLICAN COLLEGE

(K-12)

ST JOHN’S
PUBLIC SCHOOL

(K-6)

BUNNINGS
ROUSE HILL

THE AUSTRALIAN
HOTEL & BREWERY

ROUSE HILL 
TOWN CENTRE

THE HILLS HUB
HOMEMAKER CENTRE

RIVERSTONE 
STATION

RIDGEVIEW
PARK

ALBERT SCHEINBERG 
RESERVE

LION’S
PARK

TALLAWONG 
STATION

FUTURE BOX HILL
BUSINESS PARK

FUTURE
RESERVE

FUTURE
SPORTS FIELD

FUTURE BOX HILL
RETAIL CENTRE

272M2

203

263M2

202
254M2

201

FUTURE 
RESIDENTIAL

332M2

112

265.5M2

111

258M2

103
297M2

102

265.5M2

109

265.5M2

110

265.5M2

108

265.5M2

107

280M2

106

261M2

104

ALAN STREET

268M2

105

266M2

116
345M2

129

270M2

115

274M2

114

278M2

113

280M2

204

289M2

205

297M2

206

304.5M2

207

31.9

30.4

29.3

28.8

16.6

12.1

26.6

26.6

26.6

26.6

26.6

26.6

31.1

30.7

30.2

30.4

30
.0

30
.0

30
.0

30
.0

30
.0

30
.0

31
.6

32
.6

33
.4

34
.2

30
.7

29
.7

28
.7

27
.8

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

5.4

12.3

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

10.1

9.4

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

20.3
263M2

101

23.5

5.
8

13
.6

12
.1

22
.7

5.2

9.1

9.1

9.1

29.8

29.3

9.1

261.5M2

117

28.8

9.1

257M2

118
290M2

119

273M2

120

236M2

121

276M2

122

256M2

123

273M2

124

273M2

125

273M2

126

273M2

127

273M2

128
28.416.2

12.2

9.5

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

13.9

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.1

16
.6

20
.5

9.6

11
.2

21.2

24.3

25.3

10.9

12.5

12.8

12.5

13.1

12
.1

6.
1

TR
EE

HAV
EN

 S
TR

EE
T

CUESTA WAY

LITTORAL WAY

6

B
ox

 H
ill

 M
as

te
rp

la
n

7

Box Hill 
Masterplan

Subdivision  
Plan 

Su
bd

iv
is

io
n 

P
la

n



Home & Land Packages in  
Premium Locations

We build best-in-class Home & Land Packages  
with our builder North Homes in the most sought 
after of locations. 
 
Our select group of individuals with leading  
industry experience drive to positively change  
the way things are done. 
 
With us, you get something more and something 
better. 
 
We build places for our customers to grow with  
their loved ones and within their communities.  
 
Premium is our standard.

 

Breakthrough Investment Opportunities

We partner with and oversee select businesses  
to provide our customers with breakthrough 
investment opportunities. Our funds provide 
competitive returns with low cost-of-entry,  
low volatility, set terms, and fewer charges.  
We engage with a leading independent trustee  
to deliver highly compliant funds management. 
 
Your risk is meticulously managed when we 
work together.

Exceptional Customer Journey

Our team consists of a considered  
cross-section of financial specialists with in-depth 
industry knowledge, exceptional track records, and 
the determination to make positive change. We work 
together with the utmost of care and diligence to help 
you to build, invest and grow. 
 
Whether you’re a first-time or seasoned investor; 
buying your first home or your third; setting up a 
small business or expanding to a larger one – you 
know where you want to go, and we know how to get 
you there. 
 
We support you at every step of the journey to achieve 
more and go further.

  

Empowering Positive Change

The businesses we own and operate are carefully 
selected because together, they add more value to 
our customers. Our products, services and teams 
align to support our customers in re-imagining and 
exceeding their goals. We inspire, empower and  
drive positive change in the way that our businesses 
and our clients operate. 
 
This ties us together in a way that enriches our society. 
The will and the way to make positive change.

Meet Your Developer
At Landen, we believe property is at the heart of prosperity. 

We create value and enrich peoples lives, through buying and investing in property. 
We exist to help people build, invest and grow - to look toward their future, partner 
them in their prosperity and transform their tomorrow. 
 
Our specialised experience allows us to advise and partner with our customers, 
provide unique opportunities to build and live in highly sought-after locations, invest 
in property related funds, and implement strategies to protect and grow their wealth. 
 
At Landen, we help our customers go further.

The Landen Difference
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Disclaimer: The information contained in this brochure is for marketing purposes only and does not form part of the contract of sale. Although all efforts have been made to ensure that 
the information provided is accurate and in accordance with the provisions of the contract of sale, changes may be made during construction and dimensions, areas, fittings, finishes 
and specifications are subject to change without notice. Any aspects, views and perspectives disclosed in this brochure are indicative only. Landen reserves the right to alter designs and 
specifications without notice at any time. All graphics depicting the houses, landscaping and shared and public spaces are indicative only. Furniture and fittings depicted are not included 
with any sale and purchasers must refer to the contract of sale for the list of inclusions. The position of furniture and fittings should not be taken to be indicative of power points, TV 
connections and other amenities. All interested parties are directed to rely on their own enquiries and consult their professional adviser in relation to the terms and materials which are 
included in the contract of sale. All reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure, but the vendor and its appointed agents disclaim all liability should any information 
conveyed by or contained within differ from the contract of sale or the actual constructed development.



Landen Property Group Pty Ltd

ABN 79 642 578 498

Level 3, Suite 303, 7-9 Irvine Place,  
Bella Vista NSW 2153

P 1300 526 336

info@landen.com.au

landen.com.au


